LWML Ohio District

How to use this HONOR/MEMORIAL card

- 1. Fill out the **DESIGNATED GIFT FORM** below. Mail it along with your check to the Lutheran Women's Missionary League, Ohio District to:

 Janet Pauley
 Financial Secretary
 LWML Ohio District

 1535 Bahia Dr.
 Marysville, OH 43040
- 2. Print and fill out the **HONOR/MEMORIAL CARD** from the website and place it in an envelope to mail or give to the honored person or the family of the deceased.

LWML Ohio District

How to use this HONOR/MEMORIAL card

- 1. Fill out the **DESIGNATED GIFT FORM** below. Mail it along with your check to the Lutheran Women's Missionary League, Ohio District to:

 Janet Pauley
 Financial Secretary
 LWML Ohio District

 1535 Bahia Dr.
 - Marysville, OH 43040
- 2. Print and fill out the **HONOR/MEMORIAL CARD** from the website and place it in an envelope to mail or give to the honored person or the family of the deceased.

DESIGNATED GIFT FORM

Lutheran Women's Missionary League Ohio District

IN LOVING HONOR/MEMORY

Of
A gift of \$ is given to: Lutheran Women's Missionary League Ohio District
Given by
Address
City/State/Zip

DESIGNATED GIFT FORM

Lutheran Women's Missionary League Ohio District

IN LOVING HONOR/MEMORY

Of
A gift of \$ is given to: Lutheran Women's Missionary League Ohio District
Given by
Address
City/State/Zip